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> Course Materials
> Class Videos

Topic Name > Practice Exam Daily Exam
> Directions
P-07+P-12 19/02/2022(Saturday) 20/02/2022(Sunday)
C-07 22/02/2022(Tuesday)
C-10 21/02/2022(Monday) 23/02/2022(Wednesday)
B-07+B-08 24/02/2022(Thursday) 25/02/2022(Friday)
Weekly Exam-07: P-07+P-11+C-07+B-07—26/02/2022(Saturday)
P-08 28/03/2022(Monday)
P-09 27/03/2022(Sunday) 01/03/2022(Tuesday)
C-08+C-09 02/03/2022(Wednesday) 03/03/2022(Thursday)
B-09 04/03/2022(Friday) 05/03/2022(Saturday)
GKE-03 T TPANE DS Z(A | 05/03/2022(Saturday)
Weekly Exam-08: P-08+C-08+B-08—06/03/2022(Sunday)
P-10 07/03/2022(Monday) 08/03/2022(Tuesday)
C-11+C-12 09/03/2022(Wednesday) 10/03/2022(Thursday)
B-10 11/03/2022(Friday) 12/03/2022(Saturday)
B-12 13/03/2022(Sunday)
GKE-4 AL TPANE IS Z(A | 13/03/2022(Sunday)
Weekly Exam-09: P-09+C-09+B-09+B-11—14/03/2022(Monday)

5 T 8 T ‘ Exam Time
Practice Exam(Per Set) MCQ=20x1=20 20Marks & 12 Minutes Always Instant
Daily Exam MCQ=40x1=40 40Marks & 24 Minutes 10 AM-11 PM | After 12:01 AM
Weekly Exam MCQ=100x1=100 100Marks & 55 Minutes | 10 AM-11 PM | After 12:01 AM
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Topic Topic Details

P-07 SF-06 =Sy S (s *@)
TLIR-07 =TS ACAF I (fTor 2@)*

TLFR-06=SFE @ TFGFH (22T #@)

P-08 SIE-09="7% (24T @)

P-09 TLI-01=TSTS TR 8 ARTTIA(AAN of@)*
SHA-03="fsfwri(22% 7i@)

P-10 w-02=F37 ofee (fasi #@)
SE-11=tepifeRem (e #@)

P12 TGIF-04="5(%< 2T GFF feral @ preg(sy »1@)
TLI-05=SCLHIFI A @ 2/ erz (@S #1@)

C-07 TH-01 =SB TR = (22 21@)

FI-03=~{fwretre TR { @Il ) (s «@)*

YI-02=09 TSR, 3, S @92 IR Spectroscopy, i, e, TNT, (o5 ¢ spifiome(f@erm
C-08 “q
TYF-05=SANSF NG (ATF SIS (G 15e) (faSr =)

TLT-02=0T TN SIACRIZE, BB, 06 AFTE 8 | Tioss 08 @1eiR foaet, gareds ATz @3 @19 Qe
C-09 wag) (st =)
TLI-05 =SS TIPS oIt (2t oo =14} (fast =1a)

C-10 SYPR-01 =940 (e @)
C-11 TF-04=APTRE ARSI (22 2@)*
C-12 TL-04=AFTRIE ARSI SRMIT* + SRR} (22 *f)

SYITA-03 =TT TIT(2IAT 1)

B-07 TYIE-11=8og ¢ (e =)
B-08 SHT-04=(TGI(2L “I@)
SLT-05=CARTET ¢ TR (2T 7/@)
B-09 SGR-05=FTfer @ 2r (st #iw)
SHIE-06=Te @ fyeerie (et =)
B-10 LI-07 =551 ¢ B[S 71)
SIIE-12=2M111 Sb=el(faSH +1a)
B-12 T-08="177 8 fwgel(faSiw »@)
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Topic Topic Details

2T TR ZFERT @ Tw, 2l et RISy *IoTIweT, SAN=ITr=t @ T JEAfeT =57, [T et @ I
TS P, BCAATR e @ & =

fafeq R STwiEE 8 AT T, ibw-errs, sifese wime, a9y, AETmMeR Jfega ¢ Tiheel - 0 |
o, AENACIR YFTF @ TIATO! — 03, 357, AETIR Iea @ FIhTS! — 00|

JIEOCHR LI @ ARILNE siorarg, RSy Ngeera | Ao BN TRaRag], [Fer ¢ w@Erififs, wrem
AT [QAIENTATR 3 @ 51 ferey, Tyrier, ey wfirm, et afea ¢ st

GK-04(W-09) TP LTIT!, AR TSI ERIREN, TSI @ SRy <7 | AFS=IPT BT A I, AT &2,
IZEW 8 Hwed, %! : |

fJor® I eMPTIR : AreETT et | (Medical+Dental+BCS)

GK-03(W-07)

GK-03(W-08)

Narration, Transformation of sentence

E-03(W-07) Sentence correction, Finite and non-finite verb, Phrase & clause, Vocabulary (N, O,
P),Appropriate preposition (N,O, P)

E-03(W-08) Number, Gender, Redundancy, Vocabulary (Q, R, S), Appropriate preposition (Q, R, S)
Adjective, Comparison of degrees,Atrticle,Vocabulary(T,U),Appropriate Preposition(T,U)
Sequence of Tense,Spelling,Linkers,Tag questions, Group Verbs,Phrase and

E-04(W-09) idioms,Vocabulary(V,W,X),Appropriate Preposition(V,W,X)

Literature,One word substitution,Analogy,Foreign Words,Misused words,Vocabulary(Y,Z),
Appropriate Preposition(Y,Z)
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https://www.facebook.com/groups/AAPathshala
https://t.me/HSC21AAP
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCwMqU8gtNI6QHURCKUICEQw
tel:01610427497
https://www.aapathshala.com/profile/

